BICYCLE TIRE CATALOG



FAMILY BUSINESS

Established in 1974 in Ludhiana,
India, Ralson’s mission has
always been to enable mobility.
Focusing on this essential

goal has made it India’s largest
producer of bicycle tires,

the number one exporter,

and a reputable OEM partner.
Deep rooted in its family mores,
after 50 years in business

the company has still been

heartily managed as if it was just
established caring for associates
and catering for the community.
The inspirational and visionary
leadership has nurtured Ralson’s
core values and ethical principles
playing the fundamental role

for the company’s dominance
and sustainable growth.

ENGINEERED IN EUROPE
— MADE IN INDIA

Ralson’s attentive and skilled
tire building, innovation,

own R&D, and industrious
manufacturing with advanced
technological expertise. Blending
the innovation and unmatched
attention to detail have crafted
Ralson best suited for tackling
the unconditional needs

of the demanding

international customers.

DETERMINATION

Mobility means responsibility.
Best tires don’t need to be pricy.
Ralson’s associates have been
working hard to bring the most
affordable tires to the market.
Determined to support Ralson’s
distributors and the OEMs.
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BLANC CARPATIAN THAR
Sidewall colors

Sidewall colors Sidewall colors o e
black black black i
h

TEIDE VECTOR

Sidewall colors P, Sidewall colors -
black 4 black - L

L

%

A
7

MTB SPORT

Flexible steel bead wire

60 TPI Skinwall casing

Size

29 x2.45
29x2.45
29 x 2.40
29 x2.40
29 x 2.40
29 x2.40
29 x2.40
29x2.35
29x2.35
29 x2.25
29 x2.25
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
29 x 2.10
27.5x235
27.5x235
27.5x235
27.5x2.35
27.5x235
27.5x235
27.5x2.35
27.5x 210
27.5x2.10
27.5x 210
27.5x2.10
27.5x210
27.5x2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 1.95
26 x 1.95
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.10

Metﬁc

62-622
62-622
62-622
60-622
60-622
60-622
60-622
60-622
60-622
57-622
57-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
54-622
60-584
60-584
60-584
60-584
60-584
60-584
60-584
54-584
54-584
54-584
54-584
54-584
54-584
54-559
54-559
54-559
54-559
54-559
54-559
50-559
50-559
54-559
54-559
54-559

TT - Tube type

pattern

Teide
Teide
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Vector
Vector
Carpatian
Carpatian
Carpatian
Carpatian
Carpatian
Carpatian
Carpatian
Teide
Teide
Teide
Thar
Thar
Thar
Carpatian
Carpatian
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Vector
Vector
Teide
Teide
Teide
Thar
Thar
Thar
Carpatian
Thar
Thar
Thar
Vector
Vector
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

P!

60
20
(]
60
20
20
20
60
20
60
20
60
20
20
60
20
20
60
60
20
60
20
60
60
20
20
20
60
20
20
60
60
20
20
60
20
20
20
20
20
20
60
60
20

MTB
Flexible steel bead wire
20 TPI Fullwall casing

s jdeWa' I

Skinwall
Full
Skinwall
Skinwall
Full
Full
Full
Skinwall
Full
Skinwall
Full
Skinwall
Full
Full
Skinwall
Full
Full
Skinwall
Skinwall
Full
Skinwall
Full
Skinwall
Skinwall
full
Full
Full
Skinwall
Full
Full
Skinwall
Skinwall
Full
Full
Skinwall
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Skinwall
Skinwall
Full

TW - Twisted steel wire

TR/TT

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

uncture

pead protected

™w
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w 2
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w 2
™w
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w
™w
™w 2
™w 2
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w 2
™w
™w 2
™w
™w 2
™w

PP

Tread

material cojor

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

HE

I:/3
HE

/3

/3

HE

HE - Highly elastic compound

black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black

eReady

Undertread puncture
protected

sidewall specia'd |nflation
color  .ompoun (kP2)
black (o] 350
black Cc 350
black o 400
black (o] 450
black Cc 450
black (o 400
black © 400
black o 350
black Cc 350
black o 315
black Cc 315
black (o] 400
black c 400
black Cc 400
black (o] 350
black Cc 350
black c 350
black (o] 400
black (o] 400
black (e 400
black (o] 350
black (e 350
black (o] 450
black (o] 450
black c 450
black Cc 400
black c 400
black (o] 400
black Cc 400
black Cc 400
black (o] 400
black (o] 400
black © 400
black c 350
black (o] 400
black (e 400
white (e 400
black c 400
black Cc 400
black © 450
black Cc 450
black (o] 400
black (o] 400
black (e 400

O - Optimal compound

C - Classic compound

Load
(ko)

140
140
125
110
110
115
715
130
130
140
140
125
125
125
125
125
125
115
115
115
130
130
110
110
110
115
115
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
715
115
715
115
115
110
110
125
125
125

Wel'g'"‘t
(@

980
1380
930
1400
1370
1450
1380
950
1310
900
1220
850
1710
1320
890
1170
1320
915
980
1170
900
1230
930
1230
1290
1360
1280
780
1700
1240
830
830
1290
1060
820
1060
1120
1200
1250
1050
1150
800
840
e



NAMIB THAR

: Sidewall colors e Sidewall colors ..a.‘-ﬁ-“%
5 1 black : =y black Pt R
» by . s

Sport 60 TPl skmwall for paved A
“roads, Ilght terrain and gravel A

GRAVEL SPORT eReady
Flexible steel bead wire Undertread puncture
60 TPI Skinwall casing protected
) pu nctufed PP Tread Sidewa” Specia’ " Inflation | 5ad Weight

size Metric  pattern  rp|  gidewdll  1R/TT  gead rotecte® | aterial  coor color  compoun (kPa) (ka) (@
700 x 45C 47-622 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 RC black black o 350 125 940
700 x 40C 42-622 Namib 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 RC black black (o] 520 115 840
700 x 40C 42-622 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 RC black black o 520 115 870
700 x 35C 37-622 Namib 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 RC black black (o] 520 110 770
700 x 35C 37-622 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w P RC black black o 520 170 800

TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire  RC - Reclaimed compound O - Optimal compound



ROAD SPORT
Flexible steel bead wire
60 TPI Skinwall casing

Size

700 x 28C
700 x 28C
700 x 25C
700 x 25C
700 x 23C
700 x 23C

MetriC

28-622
28-622
25-622
25-622
23-622
23-622

pattern

Ara
Ara
Ara
Ara
Ara
Ara

TT - Tube type

P!

60
20
60
20
60
20

ARA

Sidewall colors
black

ROAD
Flexible steel bead wire
20 TPI Fullwall casing

sidewall  7g/TT
Skinwall T
Full T
Skinwall T
Full T
Skinwall T
Full T

TW - Twisted steel wire

Bead

™w
™w
™w
™w
™w
™w

Tread
color

black
black
black
black
black
black

sideWa”
co'Of

black
black
black
black
black
black

specia
compoY

[e]

00 no0n

I
nd

|nflation
(kPa)

700
700
800
800
800
800

O - Optimal compound  C - Classic compound

Load
(k9)

78
V]
75
75
73
73

Weight
(@
480
600
470
550
420
480



Wige range of—patteri'{s.bf‘wd sizes
~-matching all needs of fariw_l_'ly .
rides, commuting and delivery.
‘All robustly designed and '_ - :
—constructed. All flexible steel bead

— = =

~ wired for the ease of mounting. =

Ideal for OE fitments and safe -
city touring. Most available
in tan color tones. Optimized

— for mobility. Ralson City and Tour.\



unctur®  pP - peflectV®  rread  gidewall special - ation | oad \yeight

size Metric pattern 1Pl sidewall 1p/TT pgead protected material “stripe  ojor color .ompoun (kP3)  (kg) [)
29 x 2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T ™w black black Cc 450 110 1170
A N T A TA CA MA COL OR A D O NA M I B 29 x2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T ™w 1 RC HiVis Reflex  black black Cc 450 110 1210
Sidewall colors Sidewall colors Sidewall colors Sidewall colors 2o 2 Coloreag 2C 2l v Y LiScy cream € £ e 20
® cream ® tan ® white ®tan o 29 x2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T ™w black white Cc 450 110 1170
black black ® tan black 29 x 2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (o 450 Le] 1120
f — black = 28 x 2.10 54-622 Tirari 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 380 125 1200
= 26 x 2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T ™w black black (od 450 110 [0){0]
= 26 x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T ™w 1 RC HiVis Reflex  black black (e 450 110 1070
26 x 2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T ™w black cream (od 450 110 [0){0]
26 x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T ™w black white (e 450 110 1020
r 26 x 2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (od 450 110 1290
i .:;1 26 x1.75x2 47-559 Tirari 20 Full T ™w black black Cc 350 120 870
j’ o 700 x 45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T w black tan (od 350 125 920
!! -}T 700 x 45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (o] 350 125 1110
| ¥ 700 x 45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black black (od 350 125 71000
‘ﬂ-‘: 700 x 45C 47-622 Namib 20 Full T ™w black black Cc 350 125 970
By f 700 x 45C 47-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black (od 350 125 970
'f 700 x 45C 47-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan (o 350 125 [o]0]0]
| K, | 700 x 45C 47-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan (od 350 125 970
700 x 45C 47-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black Cc 350 125 970
700 x 45C 47-622 il 20 Full T ™w black black (od 350 125 970
700 x 45C 47-622 Tirari 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black Cc 350 125 1080
700 x 40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black tan (od 520 115 870
700 x 40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 520 115 860
700 x 40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (o] 520 115 930
700 x 40C 42-622 Namib 20 Full T 4 black tan Cc 520 115 860
PATAGONIAN TIRAR/ THAR 700x40C  42-622 Namib 20  Full T Tw black  black c 520 15 960
T T —— P 700 x 40C 42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan Cc 520 115 810
®tan black ®tan 700 x 40C 42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w white white (od 520 115 910
black i ’ black 700 x 40C 42-622  Patagonian 20 Full T ™w cream cream (e 520 15 910
- 700 x 40C 42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (od 520 115 950
F . " Al 700 x 40C 42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black Cc 520 115 810
3,._"" 700 x 40C 42-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 115 860
d o 4 r“-: 700 x 40C 42-622 Thar 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 520 115 860
;‘ﬁ 700 x 38C 40-622 Ant 20 Full T ™w black cream (od 520 110 830
| _:‘_"' 700 x 38C 40-622 Ant 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 520 110 830
1[ L 700 x 35C 37-622 Ant 20 Full T ™w black black (od 550 110 800
|/ j 700 x 35C 37-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black tan (e 520 110 660
jg-" 2 700 x 35C 37-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black black (od 520 110 650
ﬁ 700 x 35C 37-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black (e 520 110 900
a!-:r 700 x 35C 37-622 Namib 20 Full T ™w black tan (od 520 110 820
gf 2 700 x 35C 37-622 Namib 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 520 110 820
!.:' ; 700 x 35C 37-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan (od 520 110 800
| . E | 700 x 35C 37-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black (o y{0] 170 800
700 x 35C 37-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan (od 520 110 800
700 x 35C 37-622 Thar 20 Full T 4 black black Cc 520 110 800
700 x 32C 32-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black (od 520 110 700
700 x 32C 32-622 Thar 20 Full T 4 black tan Cc 650 920 640
700 x 32C 32-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black (od 650 90 640
-I 2 700 x 28C 28-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black (o y{0] 170 540

TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire RC - Reclaimed compound  HE - Highly elastic compound
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KIDS & SPE

Specifically designed for the little - - : 3
ones and the young courageous ~_ S N o gﬁ; ;
performers with the safet‘v and 2 - : 3
robustness in mind. Wide Varfety
of sizes ranging from 10”

to 24”. All solidly de;igned

and constructed for safe riding.
All flexible stéel bead wired

fpr the ease of mounting. . v
Ideal for OE fitments. Ralson S

Kids and Spécial. Rehal?‘~ program =
optional. . __ -
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ANT

Sidewall colors

BUTTERFLY

Sidewall colors

black black
o N
: ¥ ; & -""\-'s
HF r
1]
|
MOTH TEIDE
Sidewall colors Sidewall colors e
black i black

16

FIREFLY

Sidewall colors
black

THAR

Sidewall colors
black

GRASSHOPPER

Sidewall colors
black

TIRARI

Sidewall colors
black i

-~

Size

24 x2.00
24 x2.00
24 x 1.95
24x1.75x2
24x1.75x2
24 x175
20 x 2.125
20 x 2.125
20 x 2.125
20 x2.00
20 x 2.00
20 x1.95
20x1.75x2
20x1.75x2
20x1.75
20x1.75

18 x 2.125
18 x 1.95
18x1.75x2
16 x 2.125
16 x 2.125
16 x 2.125
16 x 1.95

16 x1.75x2
16 x 1.75
16 x1.75

14 x 2.125
14 x 2.125
14 x 1.95
14x1.75x2
12.5x 2.125
12.5x 2.125
12x1.75x2
12x1.75x2
10 x 2,25
10x1.75x2

Metric¢

52-507
52-507
50-507
47-507
47-507
47-507
54-406
54-406
54-406
52-406
52-406
50-406
47-406
47-406
47-406
47-406
54-355
50-355
47-355
54-305
54-305
54-305
50-305
47-305
47-305
47-305
54-254
54-254
50-288
47-288
54-203
54-203
47-203
47-203
56-203
47-152

TT - Tube type

pattern

Teide
Teide
Thar
Grasshopper
Grasshopper
Butterfly
ucl
Moth
Moth
Teide
Teide
Firefly
Grasshopper
Grasshopper
Butterfly
Ant
il
Firefly
Grasshopper
Butterfly
Moth
il
Firefly
Grasshopper
Butterfly
Ant
Tirari
Moth
Firefly
Grasshopper
Tirari
Butterfly
Grasshopper
Firefly
ucl
Grasshopper

unz:tu"‘?d PP
Pl sidewdll R/TT pgead protecte® aterial

20 Full T ™w
20 Full T ™w 2 HE
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w 2 HE
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T W 2 HE
20 Full T w
20 Full T W 2 HE
20 Full T 4
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w 2 HE
20 Full T 4
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T 114
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T 4
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T 4
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T w
20 Full T w
20 Full T ™w
20 Full T 4

TW - Twisted steel wire

strip

ReflectiVé  read

ColOl’

black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black

sideWa” Special
comPO“"d

Color

black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black

C

(o R N o o I o B o N o o B o B o o N o B o N o B o Bl o B o B o B o I o o BN o B o I o B o I o B o TN o B o N o N> I o B o N O B 0]

|nflation
(kPa)

420
420
550
350
350
450
320
280
280
280
280
280
350
350
350
350
320
280
350
320
320
300
280
410
350
350
300
250
280
410
250
250
410
280
250
275

HE - Highly elastic compound  C - Classic compound

Load
(k9)

105
105
85
100
100
95
80
90
90
85
85
85
80
80
80
85
65
75
65
85
85
55
65
60
55
50
50
70
50
45
50
30
35
40
50
30

Weight

(@
°X10]
940
820
660
880
830
790
790
860
750
770
750
830
710
660
670
690
660
620
590
590
590
570
530
500
500
500
500
470
440
400
400
350
380
K1/0]
270

17



PRODUCT RANGE

unctire  pP  peflectiV® rread gigewall specidl jnfiation | oad \yeight _ punctur®  pp  peflectiV® read  gigewall special fiation | oad \yeight
segment  gize Metric  pattern  1pl sidewdll p/TT pead protected aterial " stripe color ~ color compound Tkpa) kg) () segment size Metric  patter"  1pi gidewall 1R /TT gead protecte® naterial “seripe  color " color compau™® TkPa) “(ka)  (9)
MTB 29 x 2.45 62-622 Teide 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 350 140 980 Gravel 700 x 45C  47-622 Thar 60 Skinwall TT ™w 2 RC black black o 350 125 940
MTB 29x245 62-622 Teide 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 140 1380 Gravel 700 x 40C  42-622 Namib 60 Skinwall TT 4 2 RC black black o 520 115 840
MTB 29 x2.40 62-622 Blanc 60 Skinwall T 74 black black o 400 125 930 Gravel 700 x 40C  42-622 Thar 60 Skinwall TT ™w 2 RC black black o 520 115 870
MTB 29 x2.40 60-622 Blanc 60 Skinwall T 4 2 HE black black o 450 110 1400 Gravel 700 x 35C  37-622 Namib 60 Skinwall TT ™w 2 RC black black o 520 170 770
MTB 29 x 240 60-622 Blanc 20 Full T ™w black black C 450 110 1370 Gravel 700 x 35C  37-622 Thar 60 Skinwall TT 74 b RC black black o 520 Le] 800
MTB 29 x2.40 60-622 Vector 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black C 400 15 1450 Road 700 x28C  28-622 Ara 60 Skinwall TT ™w black black o 700 78 480
MTB 29 x2.40 60-622 Vector 20 Full T 4 black black (o 400 115 1380 Road 700 x28C  28-622 Ara 20 Full T ™w black black C 700 78 600
MTB 29 x2.35 60-622 Carpatian 60 Skinwall T 74 black black o 350 130 950 Road 700 x25C  25-622 Ara 60 Skinwall TT 74 black black o 800 75 470
MTB 29 x2.35 60-622 Carpatian 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 130 1310 Road 700 x 25C  25-622 Ara 20 Full T ™w black black C 800 75 550
MTB 29 x2.25 57-622 Carpatian 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 315 140 900 Road 700 x 23C  23-622 Ara 60 Skinwall TT ™w black black o 800 73 420
MTB 29 x2.25 57-622 Carpatian 20 Full T 4 black black C 315 140 1220 Road 700 x 23C  23-622 Ara 20 Full T ™w black black (o 800 73 480
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Carpatian 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 400 125 850 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black tan C 350 125 920
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Carpatian 20 Full T ™w black black (o 400 125 11710 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Namib 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 125 970
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Teide 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 350 125 890 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan C 350 125 970
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Teide 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 125 1170 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black (o 350 125 970
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 400 115 915 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Tirari 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 125 970
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w P HE black black o 400 15 980 City/Tour 700x45C 47-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black black (o 350 125 970
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black C 400 115 1170 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black o 350 125 e
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Carpatian 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black C 400 125 1320 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Atacama 20 Full T 74 black black (o 350 125 1000
MTB 29 x 2.10 54-622 Teide 20 Full T 74 P HE black black C 350 125 1320 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan (o 350 125 1000
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Carpatian 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 350 130 900 City/Tour 700 x45C 47-622 Tirari 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black C 350 125 1080
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Carpatian 20 Full T ™w black black C 350 130 1230 City/Tour 700 x40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 115 870
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Blanc 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 HE black black o 450 110 930 City/Tour 700 x40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T 74 black black C 520 115 860
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Blanc 60 Skinwall T 74 black black [e] 450 170 1230 City/Tour 700 x 40C  42-622 Namib 20 Full T ™w black tan (o 520 115 860
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Blanc 20 full T 74 black black (o 450 110 1290 City/Tour 700 x40C 42-622 Namib 20 Full T 74 black black C 520 115 960
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Vector 20 Full T 14 2 HE black black (o 400 115 1360 City/Tour 700 x 40C  42-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 115 860
MTB 27.5x2.35 60-584 Vector 20 Full T ™w black black C 400 115 1280 City/Tour 700 x40C 42-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black (o 520 115 860
MTB 27.5x2.10 54-584 Teide 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 400 120 780 City/Tour 700 x40C  42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan c 520 115 810
MTB 27.5x2.10 54-584 Teide 20 Full T 74 black black (o 400 120 1100 City/Tour 700 x40C 42-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w b HE black black o 520 115 930
MTB 27.5x2.10 54-584 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 HE black black o 400 115 830 City/Tour 700 x40C  42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T 4 white white C 520 115 910
MTB 27.5x2.10 54-584 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w black  black (o] 400 115 830 City/Tour 700 x 40C  42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w cream cream Cc 520 115 910
MTB 27.5x2.10 54-584 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black (o 400 115 1290 City/Tour 700 x40C  42-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w 2 HE black black C o] 115 950
MTB 27.5x 2.10 54-584 Teide 20 Full T 14 2 HE black black C 400 120 1240 City/Tour 700 x 40C  42-622 PpPatagonian 20 Full T ™w black black C 520 115 810
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Carpatian 20 Full T ™w black  black (o 350 71715 1060 City/Tour 700 x38C 40-622 Ant 20 Full T 4 black cream Cc 520 110 830
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Vector 20 Full T ™w black black c 400 115 1200 City/Tour 700 x38C 40-622 Ant 20 Full T ™w black black C 520 170 830
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Thar 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 400 115 820 City/Tour 700 x35C 37-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™wW black tan (o 520 i Le] 660
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Blanc 60 Skinwall T ™w black black o 400 125 800 City/Tour 700 x 35C  37-622 Atacama 20 Full T ™w black black C 520 170 650
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black © 400 115 1060 City/Tour 700 x 35C  37-622 Namib 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 170 820
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Vector 20 Full T 74 b HE black black (o 400 15 1250 City/Tour 700 x35C 37-622 Namib 20 Full T 74 black black (o 520 110 820
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Blanc 60 Skinwall T ™w 2 HE black black o 400 125 840 City/Tour 700 x 35C 37-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 170 800
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Blanc 20 Full T 74 black black C 400 125 1110 City/Tour 700 x35C 37-622 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black C 520 110 800
MTB 26 x 2.10 54-559 Thar 20 Full T ™w black black [ 400 115 1120 City/Tour 700 x35C  37-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™w black tan C 520 170 800
MTB 26 x 1.95 50-559 Blanc 20 Full T ™w black black © 450 110 1050 City/Tour 700 x35C 37-622 Patagonian 20 Full T ™wW black black (o 520 iLe] 800
MTB 26 x 1.95 50-559 Blanc 20 Full T 74 2 HE black black C 450 110 1150 City/Tour 700 x35C  37-622 Ant 20 Full black black C 550 170 800
18 TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire HE - Highly elastic compound TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire HE - Highly elastic compound 19

RC - Reclaimed compound O - Optimal compound C - Classic compound RC - Reclaimed compound O - Optimal compound C - Classic compound



PRODUCT RANGE

, punctir®  pp  pofiective fread sidewall special gation | 5ad \yeight , punctir®  pp  oofective rread gidewall special | fiation | 5ad \yeight

segment size Metri¢ patter"  1pl gidewdll rp/TT gead p,otected material " stripe  color  colof compoU® " pa)  “kg) (@) segment size Metric  pattern 1Pl sidewall 1R/TT gead p,otected material " stripe  color  color compaun® " qpa)  “kg) (@)

City/Tour 700 x 35C  37-622  Atacama 20 Full T TW 2 HE black  black c 520 110 900 Kids & special 14 x2.125  54-254 Tirari 20 Full 7T TW black  black (o] 300 50 500

City/Tour 700 x 32C  32-622 Thar 20 Full T TW black tan c 650 90 640 Kids & special 14 x2.125  54-254 Moth 20 Full T TW black  black c 250 70 500

City/Tour 700 x 32C  32-622 Thar 20 Full T TW black  black c 650 90 640 Kids & special 14 x 1.95 50-288 Firefly 20 Full 7T TW black  black c 280 50 470

City/Tour 700 x 32C  32-622 Patagonian 20 Full T TW black black Cc 520 110 700 Kids & special 14 x1.75x2 47-288 Grasshopper 20 Full T ™w black  black (o 410 45 440

City/Tour 700 x 28C 28-622 Patagonian 20 Full T W black black C 520 170 540 Kids & special 12.5x2.125 54-203 Tirari 20 Full T ™wW black black C 250 50 400

City/Tour 29 x2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T TW black black Cc 450 110 1170 Kids & special 12.5x2.125 54-203  Butterfly 20 Full T ™w black  black C 250 30 400

City/Tour 29x2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T TW 1 RC  HiVisReflex black  black c 450 110 1210 Kids & special 12x1.75x2 47-203 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 410 35 350

City/Tour 29 x2.00 52-622  Colorado 20 Full T TW black  cream (o 450 170 1170 Kids & special 12x1.75x2 47-203 Firefly 20 Full T ™w black  black [ 280 40 380

City/Tour 29x2.00 52-622 Colorado 20 Full T TW black  white c 450 110 1170 Kids & special 10x225  56-203 Tirari 20 Full T TW black  black c 250 50 310

City/Tour 29 x2.00 52-622  Colorado 20 Full T TW b HE black black C 450 170 1120 Kids & special 10x1.75x2 47-152 Grasshopper 20 Full T ™w black  black (o 275 30 270

City/Tour 28 x 2.10 54-622 Tirari 20 Full T TW black  black (o 380 125 1200

City/Tour 26x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T TW black  black (e 450 110 1020 TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire HE - Highly elastic compound

City/Tour 26x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T TW 1 RC  HiVisReflex black  black Cc 450 710 1070 RC - Reclaimed compound O - Optimal compound C - Classic compound

City/Tour 26 x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T TW black  cream (og 450 110 1020

City/Tour 26x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full 7T TW black  white Cc 450 110 71020

City/Tour 26x2.00 52-559 Colorado 20 Full T TW 2 HE black  black c 450 110 1290

City/Tour 26 x1.75x2 47-559 Tirari 20 Full T TW black  black c 350 120 870

Kids & special 24x2.00 52-507 Teide 20 Full T TW black  black c 420 105 930

Kids & special 24x2.00 52-507 Teide 20 Full T TW 2 /3 black  black c 420 105 940

Kids & special 24x195  50-507 Thar 20 Full T TW black  black c 550 85 820

Kids & special 24 x1.75x2 47-507 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW black black C 350 100 660

Kids & special 24 x1.75x2 47-507 Grasshopper 20 Full T ™wW 2 HE black black Cc 350 j[o]0) 880

Kids & special 24 x1.75 47-507  Butterfly 20 Full T TW black black Cc 450 95 830

Kids & special 20x2.125 54-406 el 20 Full 7T TW black  black c 320 80 790

Kids & special 20x2.125 54-406 Moth 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 280 90 790

Kids & special 20x2.125 54-406 Moth 20 Full T TW 2 HE black  black c 280 90 860

Kids & special 20x2.00 52-406 Teide 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 280 85 750

Kids & special 20x2.00 52-406 Teide 20 Full T TW 2 HE black  black c 280 85 770

Kids & special 20 x 1.95 50-406 Firefly 20 Full T ™wW black black (o 280 85 750

Kids & special 20 x1.75x2 47-406 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW black black Cc 350 80 830

Kids & special 20 x1.75x2 47-406 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW 2 HE black black C 350 80 710

Kids & special 20x1.75  47-406 Butterfly 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 350 80 660

Kids & special 20 x1.75 47-406 Ant 20 Full 7T TW black  black Cc 350 85 670

Kids & special 18 x2.125  54-355 Tirari 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 320 65 690

Kids & special 18 x 1.95 50-355 Firefly 20 Full T TW black  black c 280 75 660

Kids & special 18x1.75x2 47-355 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW black  black c 350 65 620

Kids & special 16 x2.125 54-305 Butterfly 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 320 85 590

Kids & special 16 x 2.125 54-305 Moth 20 Full T TW black black c 320 85 590

Kids & special 16 x2.125  54-305 Tirari 20 Full T TW black  black c 300 55 590

Kids & special 16 x .95 50-305 Firefly 20 Full T TW black  black c 280 65 570

Kids & special 16 x1.75x2 47-305 Grasshopper 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 410 60 530

Kids & special 16 x 1.75 47-305  Butterfly 20 Full T TW black  black c 350 55 500

Kids & special 16 x 1.75 47-305 Ant 20 Full T TW black  black Cc 350 50 500

20 TT - Tube type TW - Twisted steel wire HE - Highly elastic compound

RC - Reclaimed compound O - Optimal compound C - Classic compound



RALSON TUBES

5

. . 1 . ) idth ugel® weidht
. j size rang® size size metr'c valv;ivs'ze valve \f'ze valve b ¢ vaive ; . F'azr:vm) G(?nm> without va!

m 29 x 1,95-2.50 50/64-622 40 48 47 60 48 50 0,90 221
[ 297 28/29 x1.75-2.25 44/57-622 40 48 47 60 48 44 0,90 193
Tz cexi2s1s 32/44-622/635 40 48 40 47 38 0,90 166
28" 700 x 18/28C 18/28-622/635 47 60 24 0,90 101
' 275" 275x195-250 _ 50/64-584 40 48 47 60 48 50 0,90 209
- 27.5" 27.5x1.75-2.25 44/57-584/597 40 48 47 60 48 44 0,90 )
B 74 26x1.3/8 | 32/44-584/597 40 40 38 0,90 158
26" 26 x1.75-2.25 44/57-559 40 48 40 47 44 0,90 175
# 26" 24x1.3/8 32/44-540/559 | 40 40 38 0,90 146
247 24 x1.75-2.25 44/57-507 40 40 44 0,90 161

20x175-2.25 44/57-406 40 40 44 0,90 131

..
18" 18 x 1,75-2,25 44/57-355 40 40 44 0,90 17
147 14x1.75-2.25 44/57-254/288 0 40 44 0,90 86
s 22 x5 44/57-205 35 5, N 14 0,90 71

10" 10 x 1.75-2.00 45/45 » 45/45 39 1,20 64

Valve weights (g) )T

A%}S

i 2

Av48 DV35 D\/4 Fv47 F\/GO Sv40 SV45/45 DV45/45

8 5 b i 8 N s ) )

AV40

SV 45/45 DV 45/45
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